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Gokul Y R 

Ashik A Rao 

Charan Kumar S 

|Tejashwini N Naik 
Veeresh Gowda R 

Ashitha Ravikumar 

Rachana SU 

Spandana V Pai 
Rakshith SJ 

Dhruva Raj Urs T J 

|Aishwarya A C 

Harshita Ishwar Devadiga 
SuhasM 

Prajwal G Hulikatti 

B Nithin Kumar 

Ranganna 
Shreyas Y S 

Bhoomika R 

Sujan J 

MB Manasi 

Harsh ranjan jha 

Shashank Reddy P 

B Teja 

Name 

Tharun N 

Vishwas Avvappa Amarawadagi 

Signature 

Raan 
Sda 

mansi M 

shathane 



33 PO3CJ24MO15155 

34 |PO3CI24M015156 

35 PO3CI24M015157 

36 PO3CJ24MO15158 

37 PO3CI24MO15161 

38 |PO3CI24MO15162 

39 PO3CI24M015163 

40 PO3C24M015164 

41 PO3CJ24MO15168 

42 |PO3CJ24MO15170 

43 PO3CI24M015174 

44 PO3CJ24MO15177 

45 PO3CJ24MO15178 

46 PO3CI24MO15179 

47 PO3CJ24 MO15180 

48 PO3CI24M015186 

49 PO3CI24M015189 

50 |PO3CI24MO15194 

51 PO3CH24M015196 

52 PO3CI24MO15197 

53 |PO3CI24M015202 

54 PO3CI24M015220 

55PO3CI24M015221 

56|PO3CI24M015223 
57 PO3CI24MO15224 

58 P03CJ24MO15233 

59 P03CI24MO15234 

Ankita Ashok Talekar 

|Samyukta Siddaramappa Valasang 
KN Vandana 

Annapoorneshwari MM 

|Sudeepgouda 

Divya shree S 

|Ananya S Shivakumar 

Harshitha BC 

Bindhu shree K 

Be Be Sara 

Vijayalakshmi V 

Thanvi shetty 
MM Rohit 

S Ujwal 

|Gopal 

Chinmayi yalalli 
Deepak Raj D 
Rakshitha Srinath 

Neloifar Shafique 
HithaishiMohan 

|Shashank potadar 
Hithesh 

Sachin Gowda J 

Hemanth kumar L 

Vishwen BK 

|Virag K J 

Nidhi Somayaji 

\leuntauakl 

|Heaslie Be 

Dspat RalD 
fakshias 

A 



sananda sagar college of arts, science and commerce Bangalore-i 

Department of MBA-BU 
Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Bengaluru - 560 111 

Section-C 

SI No 

1 

2 

6 

3 PO3CJ24M015013 

7 

10 

5 PO3CJ24M015018 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

27 

28 

Register Number 

29 

PO3CJ24MO15005 

30 

PO3CJ24M015010 

31 

32 

PO3CJ24M015017 

33 

PO3CJ24M015024 

PO3CJ24M015030 

PO3CJ24M015039 

PO3CJ24M015040 

PO3CJ24MO15041 

PO3CJ24MO15042 

PO3CJ24M015043 

PO3CJ24MO15045 

PO3CI24M015046 

21 PO3CJ24M015088 

22 PO3CJ24MO15089 

PO3CJ24M015051 

23 PO3CJ24MO15090 

24 PO3CJ24MO15096 

25 PO3CJ24MO15097 

|PO3CJ24M015074 

26 PO3CJ24MO15110 

PO3CJ24M015078 

PO3CJ24M015082 

PO3CJ24M015086 

PO3CJ24M015087 

PO3CJ24M015114 

PO3CI24MO15115 

|PO3CJ24M015116 

|PO3CJ24MO15117 

|PO3CJ24MO15118 

|PO3CJ24MO15119 

PO3CJ24MO15124 

Event name: 

Vaishnavi 

Lohitha Reddy V 
Shrinivasraddi Morab 
Sandhyashree M M 

AshwiniS shetty 
Poornima A 

|Shivakumar 
Bhoomika R 

H Anjana 

Yashwanth N K 

Ravina J 

Gaganashree k 

Shreyas BR 

|Akash N 

|Gagan C 

Raksha TR 

Nikith G Pai 

Manish Godachi 

Sultana Banu 

|Impana YK 

Name 

Hanushree R 

Pavankumar M Iliger 

|Aditi Ajay Kulkarni 

Sunil S Hanchinamani 

Puja Priya 
Amit S Naik 

Geetha shravani 

Abhishek 

|Ajay Varma v 

Bhavya Harika G 

Dushyanth C H 

Pragathi Bhoomika N 

Rithish J 

Signature 

Hehuu.s.shety 
Poooryima,t 

Bloouito 

Kauinad 

Rakghao 

HonhR 



34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

PO3CJ24M015126 

PO3CJ24MO15127 

PO3CJ24M015128 

PO3CJ24M015129 

PO3CJ24M015130 

PO3CI24MO15131 

PO3CJ24M015133 

PO3CI24M015152 

PO3CJ24MO15153 

PO3CJ24M015166 

| PO3CJ24M015167 

PO3CJ24M015171 

PO3CI24M015172 

PO3CJ24M015175 

PO3CJ24M015176 

PO3CJ24M015204 

PO3CJ24M015206 

PO3CJ24M015208 

PO3CJ24M015215 

PO3CJ24M0152 16 

PO3CJ24M015217 

PO3CJ24M015222 

PO3CJ24M015226 

PO3CJ24M015230 

PO3CJ24M015231 

PO3CJ24M015232 

PO3CJ24M015239 

PO3CJ24M015242 

Dhanush Poojary 
Chandrashekar Galagali 

MohithaR 

Rajan Kumar 

|Sanjana Raj N 

Manasi KS 

|Idapanur Sraddha 
Karthik Gowda S H 

Sagar Mohan Malage 

Vinay AN 

Rahul C 

Gnanesh BN 

Anusha A Anvekar 

Ateeq Us Zama 

Shetty Shamita Shankar Jhanaki 

Naveena N 

Varun Aradhya A R 

Chandan R 

|Anikini Ghosh 

Akshay yadav 

|Shivaranjan K V 

MP Manya 

Vishnu Das Ashok 

|Gungun Sharma 

Taslima Banu Sayyed 

Srikanta L 

Jayanth M 

Mohammed Danish 

Moasi 

A.NWma 

Anilin; ahash 
A 

S.kalo 



Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Bengaluru -560 111 
Event name: Section-D 

SI No 

1 

4 

Davananda sagar college or artS, SCience and commerce Bangalore -78 
.Department of MBA-BU 

2 PO3CI24MO15006 

5 

3 PO3CJ24MO15016 

6 

7 

8 

12 

13 

14 

10 PO3CI24M015044 

11 PO3CI24MO15047 

Register Number 

20 

PO3CI24MO15001 

21 

23 

PO3CI24MO15019 

PO3CI24MO15020 

25 

PO3CJ24MO15021 

15 PO3CI24MO15058 

26 

PO3CI24MO15022 

16 PO3CI24MO15059 

27 

PO3CI24MO15023 

17 PO3CJ24M015060 

28 

PO3CJ24M015029 

18 PO3CI24M015066 

29 

19 PO3CI24MO15069 

30 

PO3CJ24MO15048 

PO3CJ24MO15049 

PO3CJ24MO15054 

22 PO3CI24M015092 

24 PO3CJ24MO15094 

PO3CI24MO15083 

PO3CJ24MO15091 

PO3CI24MO15093 

PO3CJ24MO15095 

PO3CJ24M015100 

PO3CI24MO15101 

PO3CJ24M015109 

PO3CI24MO15112 

PO3CI24MO15113 

|HN Sanath Kumar 

|Vedashree Lambodar Chitte 
Hitesh N 

|S Ganesh 

Spoorthi HG 

Harshita Ganapati Patgar 
Vandana MR 

|Achyuth Vernekar 

|Ganesh NL 

R Chirag Janur 

Bharath H 

Kishan G 

Likhith HM 

Divya Sandesh Mahale 

|Shravya B 

Rincy Mery Varghese 

Mahabala Sheshananda Adi 

Name 

Chanchal kumar R 

Rakshitha 

|Anjali S 
Prajwal k 

Shreeraksha Nagendra Bhat 
Nidhi 

Preethi RD 

Priya N 

|Sanjana vasanad 

Priyanka Madesh 

|Guruprasad Nagappa Naik 

|Soorya hr 

|Sathvik N 

Signature 

gov 

Chaehe.. 
Rasikit. 



31 PO3CI24M015134 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 
| 

37 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 
56 

57 

58 

59 

PO3CI24MO15141 

PO3CI24M015145 

PO3CI24MO15146 

PO3CI24MO15149 

PO3CI24MO15151 

PO3CI24MO15159 

PO3CI24MO15160 

PO3CI24MO15165 
PO3CI24MO15169 
PO3CI24MO15173 
PO3CI24MO15195 
PO3CI24MO15198 
PO3CI24NMO15199 
PO3CI24MO15200 
PO3CI24MO15201 
PO3CJ24MO15209 
PO3CI24M015211 
PO3CJ24MO15212 
PO3CI24MO15213 
PO3CJ24MO15214 
PO3CI24MO15225 
PO3CJ24MO15227 

PO3CJ24MO15228 
PO3CJ24MO15229 
PO3CJ24MO15235 
PO3CJ24MO15237 
PO3CJ24MO15238 
PO3CJ24MO15240 

60 PO3CI24MO15241 

|Idapanur Sharanya 

|Meghana k 

Anushree A 

Lekha CN 

|Jayasree H 

Vivek venkatesh sirsikar 

Spoorti S Vernekar 

RakshithaR 

Lavanya HL 

Darshan Gowda R 
P Subash 

Rakesh YM 

Prajwal A Shetty 
S Akshay Kumar 

Mukunda V 

Chiranth HU 

Yashawanth Thelkar VC 
KSSUJITH 

Samrudh Jain 
Darshan S 
Vinith B R 

Raziya Samreen S K 
|Sri Varshan VS 

|Sudarshan 
Vivek S 

Darshan M 
Manoj T D 

Sharanbasu S B 
Preksha 
Bharath Gowda M 

Mhene 

Zcka 

Ramaeny 

N 


